REFERENCE
DESIGNATOR
QTY VALUE DESCRIPTION SIZE MFGR'S P/N MFGR
C1 1 0.33µF CAP, FILM, 0.33uF, 450V, Radial Radial ECW-FD2W334KQ Panasonic
C2 1 0.12µF CAP, FILM, 0.12uF, 450V, Radial Radial ECW-FD2W124J4 Panasonic
C3 1 220pF CAP, CERM, 220uF, 200V, X7R, 10%, 0805 0805 (2012 Metric) CC0805KRX7RABB221 Yageo
C4 1 47uF CAP, AL, 47uF, 200V, +/-20%, 0.380955 ohm, TH 12.5x20 EEUED2D470 Panasonic
C5 1 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1uF, 100V, +/-10%, X7R, 0805 0805 CL21B104KCFSFNE Samsung

D59, D60, D61
50 LED SMD NEUTRAL WHITE 4000K 2-SMD STW8C2SA-J19K24-EA Seoul Semi
D6 1 Diode, Switching-Bridge, 600V, 0.8A, MiniDIP MiniDIP HD06-T Diodes Inc.
D11 1 24V Diode, Zener, 24V, 225mW, SOT-23 SOT-23 BZX84C24LT1G ON Semiconductor
D16 1 12V Diode, Zener, 12V, 300mW, SOT-23 SOT-23 AZ23C12-7-F Diodes Inc.
D21 1 75V Diode, Switching, 75V, 0.3A, SOT-23 SOT-23 BAV99-7-F Diodes Inc.
D24 1 3.3V Diode, Zener, 3.3 V, 225 mW, SOT-23 SOT-23 BZX84C3V3LT1G ON Semiconductor
D28 1 68V Diode, Zener, 68V, 225mW, SOT-23 SOT-23 BZX84C68LT1G ON Semiconductor
D36 1 12V Diode, Zener, 12V, 225mW, SOT-23 SOT-23 BZX84C12LT1G ON Semiconductor
D62 1 100V Diode, P-N, 100 V, 0.2 A, SOT-23 SOT-23 MMBD914 Fairchild Semiconductor
H1, H2, H3, H4 4 MACHINE SCREW PAN PHILLIPS 4-40 PMS 440 0031 PH B&F Fastener Supply
Q1 1 200V MOSFET, N-CH, 200V, 0.6A, TSOP-6 TSOP-6 IRF5801TRPBF International Rectifier
Q2 1 0.25V Transistor, NPN, 140V, 0.6A, SOT-23 SOT-23 MMBT5550LT1G ON Semiconductor
Q3 1 600V MOSFET, N-CH, 600V, 2A, DPAK DPAK AOD2N60 AOS
Q4 1 0.2V Transistor, NPN, 40V, 0.2A, SOT-23 SOT-23 MMBT3904-7-F Diodes Inc.
R1 1 1.00k RES, 1.00k ohm, 1%, 0.125W, 0805 0805 CRCW08051K00FKEA Vishay-Dale
R2, R12, R22,
R27
4 1.00 RES, 1.00 ohm, 1%, 0.125W, 0805 0805 RMCF0805FT1R00 Stackpole Electronics Inc
R3, R4 2 820 RES, 820 ohm, 5%, 1.5W, 2512 2512 RPC2512JT820R Stackpole Electronics Inc
R5 1 1.00Meg RES, 1.00Meg ohm, 1%, 0.25W, 1206 1206 CRCW12061M00FKEA Vishay-Dale
R6, R25, R29 3 10.0k RES, 10.0k ohm, 1%, 0.125W, 0805 0805 CRCW080510K0FKEA Vishay-Dale
R7 1 0 RES, 0 ohm, 5%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW06030000Z0EA Vishay-Dale
R8, R10 2 1.00k RES, 1.00k ohm, 1%, 0.25W, 1206 1206 CRCW12061K00FKEA Vishay-Dale
R9 1 1.54Meg RES, 1.54Meg ohm, 1%, 0.25W, 1206 1206 CRCW12061M54FKEA Vishay-Dale
R11, R18, R24,
R30
4 806k RES, 806k ohm, 1%, 0.25W, 1206 1206 CRCW1206806KFKEA Vishay-Dale
R13, R15 2 221k RES, 221k ohm, 1%, 0.125W, 0805 0805 CRCW0805221KFKEA Vishay-Dale
R14 1 1.47Meg RES, 1.47Meg ohm, 1%, 0.125W, 0805 0805 CRCW08051M47FKEA Vishay-Dale
R16 1 100k RES, 100k ohm, 1%, 0.125W, 0805 0805 CRCW0805100KFKEA Vishay-Dale
R17, R20 2 499k RES, 499k ohm, 1%, 0.25W, 1206 1206 CRCW1206499KFKEA Vishay-Dale
R19 1 301k RES, 301 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 0805 ERJ-6ENF3013V Panasonic
R21 1 49.9k RES, 49.9 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 0805 CRCW080549K9FKEA Vishay-Dale
R23 1 1.37Meg RES, 1.37Meg ohm, 1%, 0.125W, 0805 0805 CRCW08051M37FKEA Vishay-Dale
R26 1 49.9 RES, 49.9, 1%, 0.25 W, 1206 1206 CRCW120649R9FKEA Vishay-Dale
R28 1 1.18Meg RES, 1.18Meg ohm, 1%, 0.125W, 0805 0805 CRCW08051M18FKEA Vishay-Dale
R31 1 75.0 RES, 75.0, 1%, 0.25 W, 1206 1206 CRCW120675R0FKEA Vishay-Dale
RF1 1 33 RES 33 OHM 2W 10% AXIAL Axial EMC2-33RKI TT Electronics/Welwyn
RV1 1 430V Metal Oxide Varistor, TH 9.00 mm Diameter MOV-07D431K Bourns
U1, U2, U3, U4 4 Switch Controlled Direct Drive Switch for Offline LED
Drivers, DBV0005A